Mountainair Meander CueSheet // 60 miles, 2300' Elevation Gain

Mileage Waypoint

0

135

15.6

222
27

35
47

49
51

62

Estancia

Tajique
Torreon
Manzano

Punta del
Agua

Mountainair

Jct NM41
and US60

Willard

Jct NM41
and US60
again
Estancia

Leg Description

Take 1-40 east from Albuquerque to Moriarty, ' NM41 south to Estancia. Ride east on NM55 towards Tgjique. Pas
NM337 at 10.3.

Stay on NM55 asiit curves south. Rolling hills.
Continue south on NM55.
Continue south on NM55. Roalling Hills.

Continue south on NM55. Turn off to the Quarai ruinsin the center of town, part of theSalinas Pueblo
Missions National Monument. An uphill 1-mile paved road west takes you past the impressive mission
ruinsto the visitor's center. The intersection is signed. There is a short walk on a gravel trail from the visitor's cent
to the mission and Tiwa pueblo ruins.[Quarai Ruins Trail Guide]

Turn east on USE0. Slightly downhill. There are cafes at the intersection. Light traffic.

Continue on US60 to Willard, 2 miles, for food at a small convience store in town or turn north on NM41 to
Estancia

There is aconvienence store in Willard. Return west on US60.

Turn north on NM41 toward Estancia. Very slightly uphill.



