Mountainair Meander CueSheet // 60 miles, 2300' Elevation Gain			
Mileage	Waypoint	Leg Description	
0	Estancia	Take I-40 east from Albuquerque to Moriarty, 'NM41 south to Estancia. Ride east on NM55 towards Tajique. Pas NM337 at 10.3.	
13.5	Tajique	Stay on NM55 as it curves south. Rolling hills.	
15.6	Torreon	Continue south on NM55.	
22.2	Manzano	Continue south on NM55. Rolling Hills.	
27	Punta del Agua	Continue south on NM55. Turn off to the Quarai ruins in the center of town, part of the Salinas Pueblo Missions National Monument. An uphill 1-mile paved road west takes you past the impressive mission ruins to the visitor's center. The intersection is signed. There is a short walk on a gravel trail from the visitor's cent to the mission and Tiwa pueblo ruins.[Quarai Ruins Trail Guide]	
35	Mountainair	Turn east on US60. Slightly downhill. There are cafes at the intersection. Light traffic.	
47	Jct NM41 and US60	Continue on US60 to Willard, 2 miles, for food at a small convience store in town or turn north on NM41 to Estancia.	
49	Willard	There is a convienence store in Willard. Return west on US60.	
51	Jct NM41 and US60 again	Turn north on NM41 toward Estancia. Very slightly uphill.	
62	Estancia		